VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OOST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

107127- 39
228668- 39
197173- 69
205041- 80
301739-69
205041- 80
184202- 96
152545-61
134344- 96
282339- 69
139784- 07
134344- 96
171061- 50
134344- 96
191241-54
158298-91
301739-69
134344- 96
301739-69
281756- 68
281756- 68
134344- 96
290778-69
291890- 17
134344- 96
281756- 68
152348- 58
308178-09
301739-69
123300- 13
197934- 54
107127- 39
197934- 54
290778- 69
121729-91
281756- 68
139784- 07
281756- 68
202654- 21
281756- 68
307352- 56
139784- 07
123300- 13
139784- 07
290778- 69
158298-91
281756- 68
205041- 80
101207- 36
305097- 32
144489- 56
168224- 26
123300- 13
123300- 13
281316- 16
115126- 84
281274-71
139784- 07
282969- 20
310425- 25
192293- 39
152545-61
171061-50
308178-09
157972- 56
281756- 68
139784- 07
171061-50
171061-50
301739-69
228668- 39
197173- 69
162116- 29

M CHAUX HERVAN

DENI VEL HUBERT

HFK 2

BOYEN DI RK
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
BOYEN DI RK
UYTTEBRCEK ANDRE
KONI NCKX ALBERT
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
HENDRI CKX PHI LI PPE
PRI NCEN HENRI
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
SCHEPVANS ERW N
VANDEPOEL ROGER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
JAMAR CHRI S

JAMAR CHRI S
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
NOTENBCOM KRI' S
PUTZEYS MARI O
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
JAMAR CHRI S

DENI VEL QOVER
STEENBERGEN STEFAN
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
DENI VEL WALTER

BEELEN MARCEL

M CHAUX HERMAN

BEELEN MARCEL
NOTENBCOM KRI S
GOOSSENS ROGER

JAMAR CHRI S

PRI NCEN HENR

JAMAR CHRI S

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
JAVMAR CHRI S
VANDEVELDE KCEN

PRI NCEN HENRI

DENI VEL WALTER

PRI NCEN HENRI
NOTENBOOM KRI' S
VANDEPOEL ROGER
JAVAR CHRI S

BOYEN DI RK

BELLI S DENI VEL

LI SMONT BRAM
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
DENI VEL WALTER

DENI VEL WALTER
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
HENDRI CKX RENE
LENAERTS PATRI CK

PRI NCEN HENRI
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
BENATS CLEMENT

PRI NCEN FRANS & G NO
KONI NCKX ALBERT
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
STEENBERGEN STEFAN

LI SMONT GEORGES
JAMAR CHRI S

PRI NCEN HENRI
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
DENI VEL HUBERT

HFK 2

BAMPS- RAEMAEKERS

+ R

Geneent

RUMVEN
HAKENDO
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
Bl NDERV
DONK/ HD
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
HERK- DE
GRAZEN
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
ST MG H
BUDI NGE
Bl NDERV
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
GEETBET
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
LI NTER
GEETBET
Bl NDERV
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
LI NTER
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
HAKENDO
LI NTER
LI NTER
ZOUTLEE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
GEETBET
TI ENEN
ZOUTLEE
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
HAKENDO
HERK- DE
LI NTER
RUMVEN
GEETBET
HAKENDO
HAKENDO
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
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202894
210422
201491
208886
214547
2
202028
211056
217276
210155
214739
2
200734
3
214052
216836
2
4
3
218005
2
5
215827
219880
6
3
198238
220118
4
208632
213113

210467
202051
201006
201467

3

4
212336
198886
218283

5
199802
213207
215347

WNNUOTAR WO

21864

Ri ng
Bague

204963719
204961319
200491319
204793219
213338419
204796219
207240219
211642619
213475419
207163819
213347919
203672419
207283919
203672519
214235919
213209519
213336519
203671719
213516319
203563219
203561319
203676319
510045019
508492519
203677519
203567419
207187019
504253519
213339719
208880019
203583219
204965419
203582719
510041219
211611419
203562919
208455119
203566719
202936219
203565619
208301319
213341319
208859319
213340919
510044219
213200519
203567019
204793419
204957419
207199719
207175819
207198019
208879419
212358519
203504419
206259019
203788319
208455719
213618719
508532419
213953719
211649719
207280419
504261719
212350619
203567919
213340519
204933319
207286419
213336219
204961519
200492919
508548919

Snel h.
Vit esse

1771.
1770.



74 101207-36 BELLI S DEN VEL BUDINGE 5 4 2 BE 204957819 09. 38550 1769. 8697 74
75 171061-50 CORNELIS JEAN-PI ERRE HAKENDO 20 3 5 BE 207280319 09. 33263 1769. 5429 75
76 310425-25 BENATS CLEMENT ZOQUTLEE 10 5 2 BE 202935219 09. 40330 1768. 6188 76
77 152348-58 DEN VEL OMER TIENEN 5 4 2 BE 207188919 09. 32070 1768. 1403 77
78 158298-91 VANDEPCEL ROGER RUMMEN 4 3 3 BE 213203919 09. 42400 1767. 6848 78
79 290778-69 NOTENBOOM KRI S BINDERV 9 6 4 BE 510042419 09.42090 1766.9014 79
80 280790-72 TOURNELLE DAVY RUMMEN 4 1 217531 BE 213829819 09. 43140 1765. 1961 80
81 310425-25 BENATS CLEMENT ZQUTLEE 10 9 3 BE 508532319 09. 40510 1764. 2284 81
82 281316-16 JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE ZOUTLEE 3 3 2 BE 203503519 09. 40220 1764. 0764 82
83 290778-69 NOTENBOOM KRI S BINDERV 9 4 5 BE 510043319 09. 42210 1764. 0131 83
84 134344-96 CHRI STIAENS HENRI + R RUMVMEN 7 1 7 BE 203672619 09. 43113 1763. 7709 84
85 281756-68 JAMAR CHRI S RUMMEN 22 14 9 BE 203560719 09.43380 1763. 3190 85
86 270831-07 JORIS LUC & KATI A NIEUMER 7 7 217474 BE 512116619 09. 43307 1760. 7567 86
87 152545-61 KONI NCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 6 3 3 BE 211647019 09. 39560 1759. 7777 87
88 307352-56 VANDEVELDE KOCEN RUMMEN 5 4 2 BE 208307819 09. 43340 1759. 6250 88
89 310271-65 BEELEN NELLY EN JEAN WOMMERS 9 1 204246 BE 208706519 09. 36060 1759. 2248 89
90 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 10 4 7 BE 208451319 09. 42090 1757.9943 90
91 157972-56 LI SMONT GEORGES LINTER 2 2 2 BE 211637819 09. 38370 1757.5018 91
92 197173-69 HFK 2 TIENEN 19 5 3 BE 200491419 09. 34410 1756. 9336 92
93 107127-39 M CHAUX HERVAN STMGH 6 1 3 BE 204963319 09. 35290 1756. 9115 93
94 270831-07 JORI S LUC & KATI A NIEWER 7 1 2 BE 502509619 09. 43527 1755. 5451 94
95 152348-58 DEN VEL OMER TIENEN 5 1 3 BE 207186519 09. 32560 1755. 3542 95
96 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK LINTER 21 4 4 BE 204794719 09. 39230 1749. 7082 96
97 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 11 8 6 BE 213336919 09. 42400 1749. 0245 97
98 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 10 3 8 BE 208451219 09. 42480 1748. 6889 98
99 270831-07 JORI'S LUC & KATI A NlEWMER 7 4 3 BE 502508819 09. 44247 1748. 0193 99



